ASC Tiefenbach e.V. im ADAC
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Ortsclub
im ADAC

Platz StNr. Punkte Fahrername

Kart-Slalom Meisterschaft 2023
am 17. September 2023

Klasse: K5

Lizenz

Gesamt

1 106 10,41
2 97 9,82
3 108 9,24
4 107 8,65
5 111 8,06
6 101 7,47
7 109 6,88
8 102 6,29
9 103 5,71
10 98 5,12
11 95 4,53
12 110 3,94
13 96 3,35
14 99 2,76
15 100 2,18
16 105 1,59
17 104 1,00

Hertel Tobias
Poschinger Michael
Jocham Sandra
Poschinger Tobias
Haslinger Julian
Rimbock Lea

Klee Greta

Dittrich Nico
Feuchtner Sebastian
Feichtinger Mika
Feichtmeier Julian
Wansiedler Enrico
Wallner Sebastian
Pichler Julian

Santl Lena
Neumeier Lucas
Spieleder Tobias
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163114
142170
152552
142169
142282
163058
132015
162962
152621
163236
204345

0
222848

0
223338
162925
223933

Training

00:28,39
00:28,78
00:28,61
00:28,47
00:28,80
00:29,01
00:29,50
00:29,88
00:30,77
00:29,64
00:31,23
00:30,07
00:29,88
00:31,49
00:30,24
00:28,74
00:30,40

+6
+2
+10
+18
+10

+2

+2

+2

+10

+2

0:28,61
0:28,72
0:29,12
0:28,88
0:29,23
0:29,21
0:29,26
0:29,63
0:30,56
0:29,84
0:30,79
0:29,92
0:30,09
0:31,28
0:30,42
0:29,00
0:31,15

0:28,94
0:28,89
0:28,84
0:29,34
0:29,07
0:29,30
0:29,40
0:29,63
0:30,61
0:29,48
0:30,93
0:29,91
0:29,82
0:30,89
0:29,88
0:29,00
0:30,85

+2

+2
+2

+2
+6
+2

Stand: 17.09.2023 16:06

0:57,55
0:57,61
0:57,96
0:58,22
0:58,30
0:58,51
0:58,66
0:59,26
1:01,17
1:01,32
1:01,72
1:01,83
1:01,91
1:02,17
1:02,30
1:04,00
1:04,00

(2)

(2)
(2)

(2)
(6)
(2)



